
 
Loughborough High Street
Loughborough Wheatsheaf
Shepshed Warehouse
Shepshed Anson Road
Thringstone Melrose Road
Whitwick Day Nursery
Coalville Memorial Square

16
--
--

0657
0702
0714
0720
0730

16
0737
0750
0756
0802
0814
0820
0830

16
0837
0850
0856
0902
0914
0920
0930

16
0937
0950
0956
1002
1014
1020
1030

16
1037
1050
1056
1102
1114
1120
1130

16
1137
1150
1156
1202
1214
1220
1230

16
1237
1250
1256
1302
1314
1320
1330

16
1337
1350
1356
1402
1414
1420
1430

16
1437
1450
1456
1502
1514
1520
1530

16
1637
1652
1700
1707
1719
1725
1735

16
1737
1752
1800
1807
1819
1825
1835

 
Coalville Memorial Square
Whitwick Day Nursery
Thringstone Melrose Road
Shepshed Bull Ring
Loughborough Wheatsheaf
Loughborough High Street

16
0640
0648
0653
0705
0715
0727

16 16 16
0840

Then
at
these
mins

40

past
each
hour
until

1740
0848 48 1748
0853 53 1753
0905 05 1805
0915 15 1815
0927 27 1827

16
1840
1848
1853

--
--
--

 
Loughborough High Street
Loughborough Wheatsheaf
Shepshed Warehouse
Shepshed Anson Road
Thringstone Melrose Road
Whitwick Day Nursery
Coalville Memorial Square

16
--
--

0757
0802
0814
0820
0830

16
0837
0850
0856
0902
0914
0920
0930

16 16 16
0937

Then
at
these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

1637
0950 50 1650
0956 56 1656
1002 02 1702
1014 14 1714
1020 20 1720
1030 30 1730

16
1737
1750
1756
1802
1814
1820
1830

 
Coalville Memorial Square
Whitwick Day Nursery
Thringstone Melrose Road
Shepshed Bull Ring
Loughborough Wheatsheaf
Loughborough High Street

16
0740
0748
0753
0805
0815
0827

16 16 16
0840

Then
at
these
mins

40

past
each
hour
until

1740
0848 48 1748
0853 53 1753
0905 05 1805
0915 15 1815
0927 27 1827

16
1840
1848
1853

--
--
--

16/16A/X16 Coalville to Loughborough

via Shepshed, Thringstone and Whitwick - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Sunday, September 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Coalville Memorial Square

Monday to Friday - Loughborough High Street

Saturday - Coalville Memorial Square

Saturday - Loughborough High Street


	Monday to Friday - Coalville Memorial Square
	Monday to Friday - Loughborough High Street
	Saturday - Coalville Memorial Square
	Saturday - Loughborough High Street

